PEENED GRAB BARS
Textured surface aids in gripping.
These stainless steel Peened Grab Bars mount 1!" (3.8cm) from
the wall, meeting ADA requirements and government guidelines.
Anti-slip textured grip area offers security. Weight capacity is
300 lbs. (136kg) when securely installed per the instructions.
Hardware for installation is not included. Professional
installation recommended.
NORCOi LOW PROFILE WALL MOUNTED GRAB BARS
Provide a secure handhold in the bathtub or shower.
These chrome-plated grab bars are made of 1@" (3.2cm) diameter heavy-
duty steel for strength and durability. Bars feature a textured, nonslip
finish. Available in five straight lengths. Bars extend 1!" (3.8cm) away
from the wall. Mounting hardware and instructions are included.
Professional installation recommended.
NC35805 12" (30cm)
NC35806 16" (41cm)
NC35807 18" (46cm)
NC35808 24" (61cm)
NC35809 32" (81cm)
SAFETY TREADS
Create a safe, nonslip surface.
Prevent slipping in a shower or tub with
these easy-to-apply Safety Treads. Nonslip
strips measure )" x 8!" (19mm x 22cm).
Sold in a package of 20 strips.
NC28911 (20)
Concealed Screw 1@" (3.2cm) diameter bar
NC34200-12 12" (30cm)
NC34200-18 18" (46cm)
NC34200-24 24" (61cm)
NC34200-36 36" (91cm)
NC34200-42 42" (107cm)
NC34200-48 48" (122cm)
Grab Bars meet the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) specifications.
152 BATHROOM SAFETY❯
Hinged P.T. Raili
The Hinged model

for added assistance in the tub or shower.
Easily attach these unique grab bars without
having to hire a contractor for installation.
Position on a smooth, clean, dry surface. To
secure, hold in place and apply pressure while
pushing down the tabs located at both ends.
Release suction by flipping the tabs upwards for
easy removal. Suction Tub and Shower Bars do
not screw permanently into a wall, making them
a perfect solution for renters or for use when
traveling. Attach in the bath for better balance
when exiting the tub. Can be used horizontally
or vertically. Features a textured grip surface
with nonslip grip rings for added security. Bars
fit 4", 6" and 8" (10, 15 and 20cm) tiles.
NC34235-12 12" (30cm)
NC34235-16 16" (41cm)
NC34235-24 24" (61cm)
Flip-up tabs make
installation and
removal quick
and easy.